FT702
Ultrasonic Anemometer
with patented Acoustic Resonance sensing technology
Information furnished by FT Technologies Ltd is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However no responsibility is assumed by FT Technologies Ltd for its use;
nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties which may
result from its use. No licence is granted by implication or otherwise under any
patent rights of FT Technologies Ltd.

3. Heater must be used to maintain sensor head temperature at -30° minimum.
4. All specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
A = RS422 Interface
B = RS485 Interface
C = Analogue Interface
FT702/_ _ _
E = 0-125m/s, 0.01m/s resolution
H = 0-70m/s, 0.01m/s resolution
S = 0-70m/s, 0.1m/s resolution
Append required option(s)
Performance:
Interface:
F = Flange mounting
T = Thread mounting
Thread Mounting Option (/T)
 50mm dia
I/O Connector M33 x 1.5 Mounting Thread
Internal depth 12.5 max
 38mm dia